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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
D'Arcy Downs-Vallbracht Golden Valley AZ 928-542-9020 darcy@dvmlawfirm.com
Jo Ann Frier-Murza Buckeye AZ 609-220-9269 digm2.vgh@gmail.com
Deborah Pomeroy Chino Valley AZ 928-636-1267 otley1@gmail.com
Elizabeth Crisp Blake Davis CA 530-400-9322 ranthornbts1970@gmail.com
Ardith Dahlstrom Hydesville CA 707-768-3911 royaloaks@suddenlink.net
Louise Leone Franktown CO 303-618-2008 rightlyso@msn.com
Teri Beverly Debary FL 386-561-8068 olhenry@bellsouth.net
Jackie Kensler Ponte Vedra FL 904-823-8611 kenswith@comcast.net
Ginger Hawkins Smyrna GA 404-310-2624 bellwetherbt@bellsouth.com
Vicki Sabo Buford GA 770-945-2418 calirose@bellsouth.net
Darcy Bartholomay Pocatello ID 208-604-0600 idaspud80@msn.com
Karen Fitzpatrick Kankakee IL 815-351-8118 janerus@aol.com
Sheila Demers Granby MA 413-467-3547 smdemers@comcast.net
Patrick Glover Cotuit MA 207-479-3338 greywoode@msn.com
Julie LaFreniere Petersham MA 413-327-3643 julie@admin.umass.edu
Deborah Lawton Swansea MA 508-672-8202 lawtondeborah@yahoo.com
Linda Parker Gardner MA 508-733-3078 peanutlcp@aol.com
Sandra Gillen Columbia MD 443-538-8904 slgillen88@verizon.net
Janice Hewitt Frederick MD 301-693-8289 jkhewitt@aol.com
Mary Ellen Moehler Germantown MD 703-624-1272 thistlepatch1951@yahoo.com
Cyndi Olson Edina MN 612-386-6150 gustobt@yahoo.com
Duane Pulford Lauderdale MN 507-254-5166 border55901@yahoo.com
Lynn Jech Richmond MO 623-203-8619 lynn.jech@gmail.com
Janice Moore Floristall MO 636-734-2147 tjmoore123@yahoo.com
Mary  Strom-Bernard Kalispell MT 406-609-6336 snowparsons@gmail.com
Holly Woodward Fitzwilliam NH 603-562-4321 hwoodward82@gmail.com
Barbara Steinbecker Dalane Sussex NJ 973-600-0333 barbara.s.dalane@gmail.com
Ann Steinbacher Sussex NJ 973-875-9017 annsteinbacher@msn.com
Peter Holson Santa Fe NM 415-290-0910 Peterhinsf@comcast.net
Ruth Ann Naun Mahopac NY 845-628-3059 ranaun@verizon.net
Amanda Pough Spencer NY 802-276-7635 bandersnatchbtcd@yahoo.com
Margaret Pough Spencer NY 607-280-5621 mbp1@cornell.edu
Bonnie Berg-Eckhoff Wimington NC 910-442-6774 bjbergdogs@ec.rr.com
Lynn Looper Granite Falls NC 828-612-9173 llooper1@msn.com
Star Ott Las Vegas NV 760-954-9256 ott_to_be@hotmail.com
Heather Brown Marysville OH 937-243-6655 neverbend48@yahoo.com
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Phillip Klosinski Toledo OH 419-472-0213 kandu@toast.net
Thomas McCarthy Cincinnati OH 513-252-4284 wicklowbt@gmail.com
Annette Neff Galena OH 740-965-5061 wildwoodbts@aol.com
Tracy Van Niel Columbus OH 614-929-9696 aardehond@gmail.com
Cassandra Becker Kingston OK 903-271-2127 karohonta@sbcglobal.net
Debra Janes Blake Gresham OR 503-467-8577 djkblake53@yahoo.com
Philip Freilich Amity OR 925-270-7144 freilance1@aol.com
Pamela Stillman Rapid City SD 605-939-5070 stillskennelsak@yahoo.com
Marilyn Sugg Houston TX 713-732-9872 Kiwi.suggs@gmail.com
Gail Warnick Chesterfield VA 804-564-1463 woodberrybt@comcast.net
Wayne Bond Silverdale WA 360-710-5245 kilcreggan2@hotmail.com
Harriet Haydon Puyallup WA 360-460-4993 sunkistbts@ymail.com
Laurale Stern Manitowoc WI 920-683-3966 lauralestern1@gmail.com
Rosemary Shoreman Phelplston ONT 705-322-7853 2shoreman@gmail.com


